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FIS ranking lists for 1963

. Charles Bozon

. Guy Perillat
. Ernst Falch

. Gerhard Nenning

. Peppi Stiegler

. Karl Schranz

. Chuck Ferries

. Ludwig Leitner

. Egon Zimmermann II

Martin Burger
Felice de Nicolo

Leo Lacroix
Carlo Senoner
Billy Kidd

Italo Pedroncelli
Adrien Duvillard

Slalom, men
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2.73

4.66
4.70
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6.26
6.36
7.93
8.53
8.76

11.26
13.46

17.50
17.56
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19.23
19.26



